
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

HOT DRINKS 
 
 

Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Macchiato 
Americano 
Latte 
Flat White 
Cappuccino 
Mocha 
Hot chocolate 
Iced coffee 
 

Decaffeinated coffee available for each coffee listed 
above. 
 
Add a shot of Vanilla Syrup for 50p extra 
 
Our coffee is supplied by Ethical Addictions. They find 
great quality coffee in remote locations, build lasting 
relationships with small farms and villages and trade 
with them directly. 
 
We use the World Select Espresso, a handcrafted 
blend of fine gourmet coffee beans that’s bursting 
with flavour and a provides a full-strength encounter. 
 
 
Pot of Tregothnan Tea 
 
Decaf Tea - PG Tips 
 
Classic, Earl Grey, Green tea, Lemon 
Red Berry, Chamomile or Peppermint 
 
Our tea is grown in the UK at the historic Tregothnan 
country estate in Cornwall. Located just outside of 
Truro, the unique microclimate and years of dedicated 
cultivation has resulted in lush botanical gardens and 
a dense tea plantation. 
 
Each bag is individually enveloped and range from 
classic teas to herbal and fruit infusions. 
 
 

For Something Stronger 
 
 

Irish coffee 
Made with Jameson Whiskey but can be swapped for 
Tia Maria or Baileys 
 
Hot Toddy 
Made with Bourbon but can be swapped for 
Rum, Scotch or Brandy 
 
Baileys Hot Chocolate 
Made with Baileys but can be swapped for 
Disaronno or Rum 
 
 

SNACKS 
 
 

Burts crisps 
Mixed Olives 
Pastries 
Muffins 
Spicy Marrakesh Peanuts 
Pork Scratchings 
 

 

 
£4.25 
£4.75 
£4.25 
£4.25 
£4.25 
£4.25 
£4.25 
£4.75 
£4.75 
£3.75 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

For 1 £3.00 / For 2 £6.00 
 

For 1 £3.00 / For 2 £6.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

£6.50 
 
 

£6.50 
 
 

£6.50 
 

 

 

 
 

£1.50 
£3.00 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£3.00 
£3.00 

 

 

 
 

DRINKS MENU 
 

BEER & CIDER 
 
On Draught 
 
 

San Miguel 5% 
Brooklyn Pilsner 5.2% 

Brooklyn Defender IPA 5.5% 
Cornish Harbour Artic Sky IPA 4.3% 
 
 

Bottled 
 
 

St Austell Proper Job 5.5%                       
Korev 4.8%                                               
Tribute Pale Ale 4.2%                                                                    
Mena Dhu 4.5%                                        
San Miguel 0.0%                                      
Gluten Free San Miguel 5.4%                
BrewDog Punk IPA 5.4%                           
Corona Extra 4.6% 

Sandford Orchards Devon Mist 4.5%  
Sandford Orchards DEvon Red 4.5%  
Sandford Orchards Fanny’s Bramble 4.5%  
 

Ales Of Scilly 
 
 

1707 Association Indian Ale IPA 4.5%                    
The Nancy Bitter 4.5%                               
Minnehaha IPA 5% 

1875 Schiller Golden Ale 3.8% 
 

SPIRITS 
 
All spirits are 25ml measures (unless noted otherwise) and a mixer 
will need to be ordered separately if required. 
 

Gin 
 
 

Gordons 37.5%  
Gordons Premium Pink 37.5%   
Bombay Sapphire 40%  
Plymouth Gin 41.2% 
Plymouth Sloe Gin 26%  
Tanqueray 43.1% 
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla 41.3%  
Hendricks 41.4% 
Hendricks Lunar 43.4% 
Blue Monkey 47.5% 
Bathtub Gin 43.3% 
Rock Gin 42% 
Pink Rock Gin 40% 
Tarquin's Blackberry & Honey 38% 
Tarquin's Strawberry & Lime 38%  
Tarquin's Rhubarb & Raspberry 38%  
Tarquin's Violet Blossom & Elderflower 20% 
Trevethan Cornish Craft 43%  
Trevethan Grapefruit & Lyhcee 40%  
Trevethan Zesty Lemon 37.5%  
Westward Farm Scilly Gin 40%  
                                                                                                  
 

 
 
 
 

Half Pint £2.95 / Pint £5.80 
Half Pint £3.10 / Pint £5.85 
Half Pint £3.20 / Pint £6.20 
Half Pint £3.15 / Pint £6.10 

 

 
£6.10 
£6.10 
£6.10 
£6.10 
£4.65 
£5.20 
£6.10 
£5.10 
£5.60 
£5.60 
£5.60 

 

 
£5.00 
£6.00 
£6.00 
£5.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£3.30 
£3.30 
£3.40 
£3.40 
£3.75 
£3.60 
£3.80 
£4.50 
£4.75 
£3.50 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£4.50 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£4.60 

 
 



 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Westward Farm Wingletang 40%  
Westward Farm Rose Geranium 40% 
Scilly Spirit Island Gin 44% 
Scilly Spirit Island Gin Navy Strength 57%  
Granny Garbutt's Gin 42% 
Monkey 47 47% 
Whitney Neill Parma Violet 43%  
 

Vodka 
 
 

Black Cow 40% 
SC Dogs 40%  
Belvedere 40% 
Grey Goose 40% 
Smirnoff 37.5% 
Absolut Blue 40% 
Absolut Vanilla 40%  
Absolut Mandrin 40% 
 

Rum 
 
 

Captain Morgan Dark 40% 
Captain Morgan Spiced 35% 
Bacardi Carta Blanca 37.5% 
Sailor Jerry 40% 
Dead Mans Fingers Coconut 37.5% 
Dead Mans Fingers Spiced 37.5% 
Dead Mans Fingers Coffee 37.5% 
Havana Club 3 Year 40% 
Havana Especial 40% 
Havana Club 7 Year 40% 
SC Dogs Honey Spiced 41.5% 
SC Dogs White 40% 
SC Dogs Gold 44% 
The Kraken Black Spiced Rum 40% 
Admiral’s Old J Cherry Spiced 35% 
 

Whisk(e)y/Bourbon 
 
 

Jim Beam 40% 
Jack Daniels 40% 
Jack Daniels Honey 35% 
Bells 40% 
Monkey Shoulder 40% 
Jamesons 40% 
Bullet Frontier 45% 
Teachers Highland Cream 40% 
Southern Comfort 35% 
Famous Grouse 40% 
 
 

£4.60 
£4.60 
£4.60 
£4.80 
£4.50 
£5.50 
£4.00 

   
 
 

£3.60 
£4.75 
£4.10 
£4.75 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.75 

 
 

 
£3.00 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.75 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£4.50 
£4.75 
£5.50 
£5.50 
£5.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 

 

 
 

 
£3.85 
£3.85 
£3.95 
£3.60 
£4.10 
£3.85 
£3.60 
£3.60 
£3.85 
£3.60 

 

 
. 
Espresso martini 
Vodka - Coffee Liqueur - Vanilla - Espresso Coffee 
The number one after dinner drink and caffeine pick-me-up 
that has a sumptuous, silky finish. Created by renowned 
London bartender Dick Bradsell in 80’s to help “wake up” 
supermodel Kate Moss. 
 
French Martini 
Vodka - Berry Liqueur - Pineapple Juice 
A shaken cocktail that's sweet and fruity with a deliciously 
smooth finish. Responsible for kicking off the flavoured 
Martini craze. 
 

Triple X Martini 
Vodka - Prosecco - Fruit Juice 
A passion fruit flavoured cocktail made with vanilla-flavoured 
vodka, Passoã, passion fruit juice and lime juice. It is 
traditionally accompanied by a chilled shot glass of prosecco. 
 
 

MIXERS 
 

Fever Tree Light Tonic 200ml 
Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water 200ml 
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml 
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic 200ml 
Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic 200ml 
Schweppes Bitter Lemon 200ml 
Schweppes Ginger Beer 200ml 
Schweppes Soda Water 200ml 
Schweppes Lemonade 200ml 
 
 
SOFT DRINKS 
 
 

J2O Orange & Passion Fruit 275ml 
J2O Apple & Raspberry 275ml 
J2O Apple & Mango 275ml 
Cornish Orchard orange & Lemon Sparkle 250ml 
Coca Cola 200ml 
Diet Coca Cola 200ml 
Still Water 330ml      
Sparkling Water 330ml          
Still Water 750ml        
Sparkling Water 750ml  
 
 
CORDIALS 
 
 

Lime Squash 
Blackcurrant Squash 
Orange Squash 
 
 

JUICES 
 
 

Orange Juice 200ml 
Cranberry Juice 200ml 
Grapefruit Juice 200ml 
Tomato Juice 200ml 
Pineapple Juice 200ml 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£2.70 
£2.70 
£2.70 
£2.70 
£2.70 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 

  
 
 

  
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£4.80 
£4.80 

  
  

 

 
Half Pint £0.50 / Pint £1.00 
Half Pint £0.50 / Pint £1.00 
Half Pint £0.50 / Pint £1.00 

 
 
 
 

£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 
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