HOT DRINKS

Espresso	£4.25
Double Espresso	£4.75
Macchiato	£4.25
Americano	£4.25
Latte	£4.25
Flat White	£4.25
Cappuccino	£4.25
Mocha	£4.75
Hot chocolate	£4.75
Iced coffee	£3.75

Decaffeinated coffee available for each coffee listed above.

Add a shot of Vanilla Syrup for 50p extra

Our coffee is supplied by Ethical Addictions. They find great quality coffee in remote locations, build lasting relationships with small farms and villages and trade with them directly.

We use the World Select Espresso, a handcrafted blend of fine gourmet coffee beans that's bursting with flavour and a provides a full-strength encounter.

Pot of Tregothnan Tea

For 1 £3.00 / For 2 £6.00

Decaf Tea - PG Tips

For 1 **£3.00** / For 2 **£6.00**

Classic, Earl Grey, Green tea, Lemon Red Berry, Chamomile or Peppermint

Our tea is grown in the UK at the historic Tregothnan country estate in Cornwall. Located just outside of Truro, the unique microclimate and years of dedicated cultivation has resulted in lush botanical gardens and a dense tea plantation.

Each bag is individually enveloped and range from classic teas to herbal and fruit infusions.

For Something Stronger

Irish coffee Made with Jameson Whiskey but can be swapped for Tia Maria or Baileys	£6.50
Hot Toddy Made with Bourbon but can be swapped for Rum, Scotch or Brandy	£6.50
Baileys Hot Chocolate Made with Baileys but can be swapped for Disaronno or Rum	£6.50
SNACKS	
Burts crisps	£1.50
Mixed Olives	£3.00
Pastries	£2.50
Muffins	£2.50
Spicy Marrakesh Peanuts	£3.00
Pork Scratchings	£3.00

DRINKS MENU

BEER & CIDER

On Draught

San Miguel 5%	Half Pint £2.95 / Pint £5.80
Brooklyn Pilsner 5.2%	Half Pint £3.10 / Pint £5.85
Brooklyn Defender IPA 5.5%	Half Pint £3.20 / Pint £6.20
Cornish Harbour Artic Sky IPA 4.3%	Half Pint £3.15 / Pint £6.10

Bottled

£6.10
£6.10
£6.10
£6.10
£4.65
£5.20
£6.10
£5.10
£5.60
£5.60
£5.60

Ales Of Scilly

1707 Association Indian Ale IPA 4.5%	£5.00
The Nancy Bitter 4.5%	£6.00
Minnehaha IPA 5%	£6.00
1875 Schiller Golden Ale 3.8%	£5.00

SPIRITS

All spirits are 25ml measures (unless noted otherwise) and a mixer will need to be ordered separately if required.

Gin

Gordons 37.5%	£3.30
Gordons Premium Pink 37.5%	£3.30
Bombay Sapphire 40%	£3.40
Plymouth Gin 41.2%	£3.40
Plymouth Sloe Gin 26%	£3.75
Tanqueray 43.1%	£3.60
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla 41.3%	£3.80
Hendricks 41.4%	£4.50
Hendricks Lunar 43.4%	£4.75
Blue Monkey 47.5%	£3.50
Bathtub Gin 43.3%	£4.00
Rock Gin 42%	£4.00
Pink Rock Gin 40%	£4.50
Tarquin's Blackberry & Honey 38%	£4.00
Tarquin's Strawberry & Lime 38%	£4.00
Tarquin's Rhubarb & Raspberry 38%	£4.00
Tarquin's Violet Blossom & Elderflower 20%	£4.00
Trevethan Cornish Craft 43%	£4.00
Trevethan Grapefruit & Lyhcee 40%	£4.00
Trevethan Zesty Lemon 37.5%	£4.00
Westward Farm Scilly Gin 40%	£4.60

Westward Farm Wingletang 40%	£4.60
Westward Farm Rose Geranium 40%	£4.60
Scilly Spirit Island Gin 44%	£4.60
Scilly Spirit Island Gin Navy Strength 57%	£4.80
Granny Garbutt's Gin 42%	£4.50
Monkey 47 47%	£5.50
Whitney Neill Parma Violet 43%	£4.00

Vodka

Black Cow 40%	£3.60
SC Dogs 40%	£4.75
Belvedere 40%	£4.10
Grey Goose 40%	£4.75
Smirnoff 37.5%	£3.50
Absolut Blue 40%	£3.50
Absolut Vanilla 40%	£3.50
Absolut Mandrin 40%	£3.75

Rum

Captain Morgan Dark 40%	£3.00
Captain Morgan Spiced 35%	£3.50
Bacardi Carta Blanca 37.5%	£3.50
Sailor Jerry 40%	£3.50
Dead Mans Fingers Coconut 37.5%	£3.50
Dead Mans Fingers Spiced 37.5%	£3.75
Dead Mans Fingers Coffee 37.5%	£4.00
Havana Club 3 Year 40%	£4.00
Havana Especial 40%	£4.50
Havana Club 7 Year 40%	£4.75
SC Dogs Honey Spiced 41.5%	£5.50
SC Dogs White 40%	£5.50
SC Dogs Gold 44%	£5.50
The Kraken Black Spiced Rum 40%	£3.50
Admiral's Old J Cherry Spiced 35%	£3.50

Whisk(e)y/Bourbon

Jim Beam 40%	£3.85
Jack Daniels 40%	£3.85
Jack Daniels Honey 35%	£3.95
Bells 40%	£3.60
Monkey Shoulder 40%	£4.10
Jamesons 40%	£3.85
Bullet Frontier 45%	£3.60
Teachers Highland Cream 40%	£3.60
Southern Comfort 35%	£3.85
Famous Grouse 40%	£3.60

Espresso martini

Vodka - Coffee Liqueur - Vanilla - Espresso Coffee The number one after dinner drink and caffeine pick-me-up that has a sumptuous, silky finish. Created by renowned London bartender Dick Bradsell in 80's to help "wake up" supermodel Kate Moss.

French Martini

Vodka - Berry Liqueur - Pineapple Juice A shaken cocktail that's sweet and fruity with a deliciously smooth finish. Responsible for kicking off the flavoured Martini craze.

Triple X Martini

Vodka - Prosecco - Fruit Juice

A passion fruit flavoured cocktail made with vanilla-flavoured vodka, Passoã, passion fruit juice and lime juice. It is traditionally accompanied by a chilled shot glass of prosecco.

MIXERS

Fever Tree Light Tonic 200ml	£2.70
Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water 200ml	£2.70
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml	£2.70
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic 200ml	£2.70
Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic 200ml	£2.70
Schweppes Bitter Lemon 200ml	£2.50
Schweppes Ginger Beer 200ml	£2.50
Schweppes Soda Water 200ml	£2.50
Schweppes Lemonade 200ml	£2.50

SOFT DRINKS

J2O Orange & Passion Fruit 275ml	£3.00
J2O Apple & Raspberry 275ml	£3.00
J2O Apple & Mango 275ml	£3.00
Cornish Orchard orange & Lemon Sparkle 250ml	£3.00
Coca Cola 200ml	£2.50
Diet Coca Cola 200ml	£2.50
Still Water 330ml	£2.50
Sparkling Water 330ml	£2.50
Still Water 750ml	£4.80
Sparkling Water 750ml	£4.80

CORDIALS

Lime Squash	Half Pint £0.50 / Pint £1.00
Blackcurrant Squash	Half Pint £0.50 / Pint £1.00
Orange Squash	Half Pint £0.50 / Pint £1.00
JUICES	
Orange Juice 200ml	£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50